CITY OF

SHQRE[JNE

Bid 7768

Richmond Beach Saltwater Park Pedestrian Bridge Repairs

Awarded to: M.J. Hughes Construction (12/2/2014)

Company Name

M.J. Hughes Construction
Razz Construction
Interwest Construction
C.A. Carey Corporation

Responses

Schedule A

$264,287.01
$298,713.81
$346,385.00
$392,792.93

Schedule B -
Additive

$6,137.48
$9,690.75
$14,536.13
$14,536.13

Schedule
A+B

$270,424.49
$308,404.56
$360,921.12
$407,329.06



